Maipu WNC6600 Series Access Controller Datasheet
1
Overview
The new WNC6600 series developed by Maipu is a new-generation wireless access controller that centrally
manages FIT APs and wireless clients. By adopting a unified wired and wireless design approach, WNC6600
boasts high performance, seamless integration, extensive service capabilities, outstanding reliability, and
robust security. This design caters to the comprehensive integration needs of wired and wireless networks for
diverse industry clients. The new WNC6600 advanced software capabilities provide load balancing, automatic

SPAN, RSPAN, LLDP, NDSP, RMON, IPFIX, BSM, Resource Alert, NTP Server/Client, DNS,
Configuration Backup & Restore, Factory Reset, Reboot
Order Information
Model Description
WNC6600 Series Access Controller
WNC6600-200-AC
WNC6600-200-AC access controller, support 64*APs by default, max 448 APs. 12*10/100/1000M
RJ45 ports and 8*10/25G SFP28 ports. Dual power supply slots.
WNC6600-500-AC
WNC6600-500-AC access controller, support 64*APs by default, max 832 APs. 12*10/100/1000M
RJ45 ports and 8*10/25G SFP28 ports. Dual power supply slots.
WNC6600-1000-AC
WNC6600-1000-AC access controller, support 128*APs by default, max 1664 APs. 12*10/100/1000M
RJ45 ports and 8*10/25G SFP28 ports. Dual power supply slots.
WNC6600-2000-AC
WNC6600-2000-AC access controller, support 128*APs by default, max 2560 APs. 24*10/100/1000M
RJ45 ports, 8*1/10G SFP+ and 8*10/25G SFP28 ports. Dual power supply slots.
WNC6600-4000-AC
WNC6600-4000-AC access controller, support 128*APs by default, max 6656 APs. 24*10/100/1000M
RJ45 ports, 8*1/10G SFP+ and 8*10/25G SFP28 ports. Dual power supply slots.
Power Module
AD75M-HS0N 75W power module, AC input 100~240V, Hot swap supported. (For WNC6600-200/500/1000 Series)
AD150M-HS0N 150W power module, AC input 100~240V, Hot swap supported. (For WNC6600-2000/4000 Series)
License
WNC6000-L-32 WNC6600-L-32 for 32 Units APs licenses
WNC6000-L-64 WNC6600-L-64 for 64 Units APs licenses
WNC6000-L-128 WNC6600-L-128 for 128 Units APs licenses
Maipu WNC6600 Series Access Controller Datasheet
5
All rights reserved. Printed in the People’s Republic of China.
No part of this document may be reproduced, transmitted, transcribed, stored in a retrieval